TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

TAMPA BAY DOWNS — FRIDAY, JANUARY 17, 2025
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Horse

Classic of Course
Vassimo

Mr. Squeaky Wheels
R N R Audible
Innately Good
Lastabitlonger

Horse

Timely Decision
Statesman
Graffiti Writer
Game Day
Sarkis

Ortho Star

G Speedy
Majorca

Race 3

24.123410261
5.406449260
4.959998256
3.803901092
3.190113306
2.999849776

Race 8

4.489288354
3.582142726
2.784662534
2.275852788
1.377680378
1.236552519
0.648969154
0.484087135

ML

4/5
6/5

3/2

ITT

1.84
8.23
8.97
11.69
13.94
14.83

ITT

3.76
4.71
6.06
7.42
12.25
13.65
26.01
34.87



